u eisen reunde Grunt a

Nr. 3 Zangberg Gegner Heye—
BahrGegAns.1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum. PL. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Sum. Pu. Ge ner

Maisenbe
Untemeunkirchen
Thalhausen

Schnaitsee
TURl
se 4dus

Griinthal

A ) i
288 / / 730 r 3 Pollin



Rang

P N AW

Rang

VX N U B

8. Hufeisen-Turnier

Manschaften

Zangberg
Maisenberg
Thalhausen
TuRling

Polling
Unterneukirchen
Schnaitsee

Hart

Grinthal

Manschaften

Thalhausen
Zangberg
TuRling

Unterneukirchen

Maisenberg
Schnaitsee
Polling
Grinthal
Hart

Grinthal-Einharting

Griunthal

Ergebnisliste

Punkte Eisen
14 2 130
12 4 122
12 4 110
10 6 111
? ] 104
6 10 87
4 12 81
4 12 55
2 14 62

Gesamtwertung

Punkte Eisen
100 28 937
]2 46 892
76 52 791
71 57 779
62 66 746
54 74 756
53 75 705
41 87 618
37 91 575

den 27.Aug.2022

72
68
94
73
84
95
107
145
124

576
658
711

698
751
790
764
906
942

Quotient

1,806
1,794
1,170
1,521
1,238
0,916
0,757
0,379
0,500

Quotient

1,627
1,356
1,113
1,116
0,993
0,957
0,923
0,682
0,610



